/

CODIGO 1530 BLANCO 5.800
CODIGO 1530 ROSA 6.150
CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO 6.300
CODIGO 1530 CRISTALINO 8.100
CcODIGO 1530 ANEJO 10.500

CODIGO 1530 MAGNUM REPOSADO 15.000

ALL PRICES ARE IN 000’S AND SUBJECT TO 15% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE‘ ‘ ‘
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2 BTL CODIGO 1530 ANEJO 10.500

2 BTL CODIGO 1530 CRISTALINO 8.100

2 BTL MARTELL CORDON BLEU 14.400

2 BTL MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL 6.750

1 BTL HENDRICKS + 1 BTL HENDRICKS NEPTUNIA 6.300

2 BTL GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 6.200

2 BTL GREY GOOSE

-

o

2 BTL MONKEY SHOULDER 4.750

2 BTL JOHN JAMESON 4.600

ALL PRICES ARE IN 000’S AND SUBIJECT TO 15% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



SINGLE MALT WHISKY |

Macallan 25 Y.O
Aberfeldy 21 Y.O
Royal Brackla 18 Y.O
Aberfeldy 16 Y.O
Royal Brackla 12 Y.O
Macallan 18 Y.O
Macallan Classic Cut

Glass

Macallan 12 Sherry Oak 320
Macallan 12 Double Cask 320
Macallan 12 Triple Cask 320

Glenffiddich 21 Y.O
Glenfiddich 18 Y.O
Glenfiddich 15 Y.O
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O
Singleton 18 Y.O
Singleton 15 Y.O
Singleton 12 Y.O
Lagavullin 16 Y.O
Dalmore 12 YO

230
345

265

Bottle
115.000
9.650
8.800
3.900
3.600
19.950
10.000
4.750
4.750
4.750
8.900
5.100
3.750
3.450
5.150
4.400
3.950
4.750
4.300

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel's Old No.7
Jack Daniel's Honey
Jim Beam White

Glass

170

130

Bottle
2,700
2.550
2.550
1.950

SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker
Blue Label

Johnnie Walker
Black Label

Chivas Regal
Royal Salute 21 Y.O

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O

Monkey Shoulder
Bell's

Glass

175

215
180

Bottle

7.850

2.600

7.250

4.550
3.200

2.650
2.400

" IRISH WHISKEY

John Jameson
Black Barrel
John Jameson

Glass

170

Bottle

3.200
2,550

JAPANESE WHISKY

Bottle

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve 6.600
Suntory Kakubin Whisky 2.400
TEQUILA

Glass Bottle
Cédigo 1530 Magnum
Reposado 1,75L 7.700
Coédigo 1530 Anejo 5.800
Cdédigo 1530 Cristalino 4.500
Codigo 1530 Reposado 3.500
Cdédigo 1530 Rosa 230 3.400
Cdédigo 1530 Blanco 215 3.200
Patron EIl Cielo 8.500
Patron Reposado 215 3.350
Don Julio 1942 Anejo 9.500
Don Julio Rosado 9.500
Don Julio Anejo 260 3.900
Don Julio Reposado 230 3.400
Don Julio Blanco 215 2.950
Clase Azul Ultra 105.000
Clase Azul Anejo 24.500
Clase Azul Reposado 10.000
Reserva De La
Familia Extra Anejo 6.950
Jose Cuervo Reposado 145 2.100

RUM

Glass Bottle
Bacardi Carta
Blanca (Light) 145 2150
Captain Morgan Gold 130 1.950

ALL PRICES ARE IN 000’S AND SUBJECT TO 15% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE




VODKA

Glass Bottle
Smirnoff Pink Lemonade 145  2.150
Smirnoff Green Apple 145 2.150
Smirnoff No.21 130 1.950
Grey Goose 4.5L 19.000
Belvedere Magnum 6.500
Grey Goose 220 3.250
Ciroc 3.150
Belvedere 220 3.250
GIN |
Glass Bottle
Tanqueray No.10 3.650
Tanqueray 185 2.750
Hendrick's Neptunia 3.400
Hendrick's 220 3.250
Roku Gin 215 3.200
Bombay Sapphire 175 2.600
Gordon's Dry Gin 130 1.950
BRANDY & COGNAC |
Glass Bottle
Remy Martin Louis Xill 135.000
Hennessy XO 11.000
Martell XO 9.450
Martell Cordon Bleu 8.000
Hennessy VSOP 290 4.350
Martell VSOP 280 4.200
LIQUER |
Glass Bottle
Jagermeister Ice Cold 160 2.350
Vaccari Sambuca 130 1.950
Midori 130 1.950
Baileys 130 1.950
Kahlua 130 1.950
Cointreau 130 1.950

| ARAK & AMER

Anggur Merah
Anak Muda

Sorak

Bottle

350
200

‘ ROYAL BREWHOUSE WHISKY

Bottle

Royal Brewhouse Gold 2.500
Royal Brewhouse Black 2.300
| BEER

Can Bottle
Corona 105
Asahi Super Dry 95
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 95
Heineken 75
Guinness (smooth) 65
Prost Lager 60
Bintang 60
Bintang Crystal 60
Bintang Radler Lemon 60
| HARD SELTZER

Can

Cloud Seven Borneo Lime 55

ALL PRICES ARE IN 000’S AND SUBJECT TO 15% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE




CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 1

Bottle

Armand De Brighac Rose 22.900
Armand De Brighac Gold 15.900
Dom Perignon P2 19.000
Dom Perignon Brut 11.000
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 12.000
Krug Grande Cuvee 9.750
Moet & Chandon N.I.LR 3.750
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut 3.750
Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial 3.750
Bottega Pink Manzoni
Moscato 1.650
Bottega Prosecco Gold 1.450
Ponte Bianco Vino Frizzante 850
Sababay Ascaro 800
Sababay Moscato de Bali 800
RED WINE |
Bottle
Penfolds Bin 407
Cabernet Sauvignon, AUS 3.700
Edizione Cinque
Autoctoni, ITALIAN 2.300
Penfolds MAX'S 33
Shiraz Cabernet, AUS 1.650
Two Island Shiraz, IDN 950
Sababay Black Velvet 800
Finca Las Moras Intis
Malbec, Argentina 750
WHITE WINE
Bottle
Dr. Loosen Riesling, Germany 1.200
Two Island Sauvignon
Blanc, Indonesia 950
Woven Stone Sauvignon
Blanc, New Zealand 800

‘ SWEET WINE & FORTIFIED

Glass
Cockburn Fine

Bottle

Tawny Port, Portugal 155 1.850
Sababay Mascetti,
Indonesia 1.000
Dragonfly Moscato,
Indonesia 950
Kediri Kuning, Indonesia 750
ROSE

Bottle
Pascal Jolivet Attitude
Rose, France 1.400
Two Island Rose, Indonesia 850

| WINE BY GLASS

Glass

Two Island

Rose, Indonesia 180

Woven Stone
Sauvignon Blanc, White 160

Finca Las Moras

Intis Malbec, Red 150
Kediri Kuning
Sweet White 150

ALL PRICES ARE IN 000’S AND SUBJECT TO 15% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE




\

REDBULL

Red Bull Jager 155
: | Red Bull Vodka 155
. Red Bull 65

NON ALCOHOLIC

SIGNATURE ICE TEA

Glass
Ice Lemon Tea 45
Ice Lychee Tea 45

Signature Tea (Ice / Hot) 40

CHILLED JUICES

Glass
Orange 50
Cranberry 50
Apple 50
Pineapple 50
MINERAL WATER

Balian Still Water 750ml
Balian Sparkling

Water 750ml

Balian Still Water 330ml
Balian Sparkling

Water 330ml

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Perrier Sparkling Water
Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Tonic

Pokka Greentea

ALL PRICES ARE IN 000’S AND SUBJECT TO 15% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Jug
75
75
75
75

Bottle

90

10)
55

55

Can

65
65
40
40
40
40
40

| CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Glass
Negroni 180
Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth
Aperol Spiritz 180

Aperol, Sparkling wine & Soda

Long Island Iced Tea 160
Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Triple sec,
Lemon Juice, Coke

Margarita 140
Tequila, Triple Sec,

Lime Juice

Tequila Sunrise 130
Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine
Lychee Martini 110
Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Fresh Lychee
Espresso Martini 10
Vodka, Coffee Liquer, Espresso
Whisky Sour 10

Bourbon whiskey, Lime juice &
Angostura bitter

SHOT COCKTAILS

Glass

Blow Job 15
Baileys, Coffee Liqueur,
Banana Liqueur, Vanilla Foam

Limoncillo 15
Vodka Citron, Water,
Simple Syrup

Kamikaze ns

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

FRUIT PLATTER

Fruit Platter Large 350
Fruit Platter 165




	0ce3b02963420ec16d261d0c197088c02145dbb0a3372c3b1969fcc3c7a00479.pdf
	1423543efa93de51320a98f37d9f987d12398419da133e885c9974ef4b0c1b1a.pdf
	NC06092023-10




